
East Suburban Catholic Conference
1997 Women’s Cross Country Varsity Individual Results

Saturday, October 18, 1997
Bullfrog Lake

Place Points Name School Time
1 1 Lissa Vogley Benet Academy 11:59
2 2 Jenny Gushurst Benet Academy 12:35
3 3 Chrissy Mayer Benet Academy 12:41
4 4 Kortney Pope St Viator High School 12:42
5 5 Rachel Jendras St Viator High School 12:47
6 6 Liz Corbett Benet Academy 12:52
7 7 Jori Jacobeit Marian Catholic High School 12:53
8 8 Rosa Bordi St Viator High School 12:58
9 9 Erin Marciniec Benet Academy 12:59
10 10 Amy Mikel Fenwick High School 13:02
11 11 Bridget Brennan Benet Academy 13:06
12 12 Katie Reynolds Fenwick High School 13:11
13 13 Paula Peden Benet Academy 13:13
14 14 Meaghan Hanifin Marian Catholic High School 13:17
15 15 Natalie Ramello St Viator High School 13:25
16 16 Felicia Mereau Fenwick High School 13:27
17 17 Monica Roach Carmel High School 13:34
18 18 Jeanne Donovan Fenwick High School 13:37
19 19 Sarah Dreznes Marian Catholic High School 13:45
20 20 Tia Vonil Fenwick High School 14:08
21 21 Erin Duffy Carmel High School 14:10
22 22 Christina Calabrese Fenwick High School 14:10
23 23 Lisa Englbrecht St Viator High School 14:12
24 24 Moira Fitzpatrick Marian Catholic High School 14:14
25 25 Jenny Ansani St Viator High School 14:17
26 26 Megan Smith Carmel High School 14:17
27 27 Julie Wilkens Fenwick High School 14:25
28 28 Megan Marz Marian Catholic High School 14:41
29 29 Mavourneen Ryan Marian Catholic High School 14:45
30 30 Anisa Adams Carmel High School 14:53
31 31 April Flaws Carmel High School 15:18
32 32 Christen Porter Carmel High School 15:31
33 Diana Amino Joliet Catholic Academy 15:34
34 33 Patty Adducci Marian Catholic High School 15:48
35 Hillary Janousek Joliet Catholic Academy 16:04
36 34 Shannon Moron Carmel High School 16:17



Team-by-team results
Place Points Name School Time

1 1 Lissa Vogley Benet Academy 11:59
2 2 Jenny Gushurst Benet Academy 12:35
3 3 Chrissy Mayer Benet Academy 12:41
6 6 Liz Corbett Benet Academy 12:52
9 9 Erin Marciniec Benet Academy 12:59

Total 21
11 11 Bridget Brennan Benet Academy 13:06
13 13 Paula Peden Benet Academy 13:13

Place Points Name School Time
17 17 Monica Roach Carmel High School 13:34
21 21 Erin Duffy Carmel High School 14:10
26 26 Megan Smith Carmel High School 14:17
30 30 Anisa Adams Carmel High School 14:53
31 31 April Flaws Carmel High School 15:18

Total 125
32 32 Christen Porter Carmel High School 15:31
36 34 Shannon Moron Carmel High School 16:17

Place Points Name School Time
10 10 Amy Mikel Fenwick High School 13:02
12 12 Katie Reynolds Fenwick High School 13:11
16 16 Felicia Mereau Fenwick High School 13:27
18 18 Jeanne Donovan Fenwick High School 13:37
20 20 Tia Vonil Fenwick High School 14:08

Total 76
22 22 Christina Calabrese Fenwick High School 14:10
27 27 Julie Wilkens Fenwick High School 14:25

Place Points Name School Time
33 Diana Amino Joliet Catholic Academy 15:34
35 Hillary Janousek Joliet Catholic Academy 16:04

(Individual Competitors)

Total 0



Place Points Name School Time
7 7 Jori Jacobeit Marian Catholic High School 12:53
14 14 Meaghan Hanifin Marian Catholic High School 13:17
19 19 Sarah Dreznes Marian Catholic High School 13:45
24 24 Moira Fitzpatrick Marian Catholic High School 14:14
28 28 Megan Marz Marian Catholic High School 14:41

Total 92
29 29 Mavourneen Ryan Marian Catholic High School 14:45
34 33 Patty Adducci Marian Catholic High School 15:48

Place Points Name School Time
4 4 Kortney Pope St Viator High School 12:42
5 5 Rachel Jendras St Viator High School 12:47
8 8 Rosa Bordi St Viator High School 12:58
15 15 Natalie Ramello St Viator High School 13:25
23 23 Lisa Englbrecht St Viator High School 14:12

Total 55
25 25 Jenny Ansani St Viator High School 14:17


